
 

School Holiday Calendar 2024/2025 

*Dates may change and are subject to change in response to Department of Education 

Guidelines/Continuing Professional Development for Teachers etc. 

School re-opens after summer holiday on Wednesday 28th August 2024.   

 

October 2020 Mid-Term Break: School closes Friday 25th October at 3:00pm 

School re-opens Monday 4th November 2024. 

November 12th & 13th:  Parent-Teacher Meetings.  Children go home at 

1:45pm 

 

Christmas Holidays: School closes Friday 20th December 2024 at 12:30pm.  

School re-opens Monday 6th January 2025. 

 

February Closures: School closed 3rd February (Public Holiday).   

February Mid-term Break, School closed Thursday 20th & Friday 21st February 

School reopens Monday 24th February 2025. 

 

St Patrick’s Day, Public Holiday: School closed Monday 17th March 2025. 

 

Easter Holidays:  School closing Friday 11th April at 12:30pm.  School re-opens 

on Monday 28th April 2025. 

 

May Bank Holiday: School closed Monday 5th May 2025. 

 

June Bank Holiday: School closed Monday 2nd June 2025. 

 

Summer Holidays: School closes Friday 20th June 2025 at 12:30pm. 

 

 


